VI.

Wilmington Education Improvement Commission

Charter District Committee Meeting
Agenda
January 11, 2018 5:30-7:00 p.m.
Las Américas ASPIRA Academy

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of Minutes
Commission Updates
Work Plan Updates
a. Compact Meetings with School Leaders
Next Steps for Compact Work
Public Comment

5:30-5:40
5:40-5:50
5:50-6:00

6:00-6:30
6:30-6:40
6:40-7:00



